EDEN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE
for School Year 2024-2025

APPLICATION FEE

An application fee is required of all new students applying to Eden Christian Academy

and is payable online when application is submitted. This fee is non-refundable except

in cases in which the student is not accepted for enrollment.

First student

$100

Each additional student*

$25

*If current family pays the re-enrollment fee, they may add a student at the additional

student rate.

RE-ENROLLMENT FEE

A re-enrollment fee is required of each current family for the following school year and is payable online

via the Family Portal when re-enrollment is submitted. This fee is non-refundable except in cases in which

the student is not accepted for re-enrollment.

Per family

Discounted if paid by
February 28, 2024

If paid March 1, 2024

or thereafter

$100

$175

TUITION AND OTHER FEES

TOTAL TUITION ON PAYMENT PLANS

12 Payments 2 PMT PLAN | PMT PLAN
Grade level Tuition Security | Technology | Activities | Total Tuition & (tuiiton discounted [%) | (tuition discounted 2%)
Fee fee fee Fees
Three-year-old Preschool $1,865 $125 $45 $2,035 $170 $2,016 $1,998
Four-year-old Prekindergarten (3 half-days) $2,524 $125 $45 $2,694 $225 $2,669 $2,644
Four-year-old Prekindergarten (5 half-days) $4,205 $125 $50 $4,380 $365 $4,338 $4,296
Half-day Kindergarten $6,877 $125 $50 $7,052 $588 $6,983 $6,914
Full-day Kindergarten $11,562 $125 $50 $11,737 $978 $11,621 $11,506
Grades | - 6 $11,562 $125 $70 $50 $11,807 $984 $11,691 $11,576
Grades 7 - 8 $12,605 $125 $70 $12,800 $1,067 $12,674 $12,548
Grades 9 -12 $13,318 $125 $70 $13,513 $1,126 $13,380 $13,247

TUITION AID

Questions? Contact Financial Administrator at jmiess@edenca.org or 412-364-8055 x314.

Tuition aid is available to qualifying families for students enrolled in kindergarten through grade 12. Application information is available at www.EdenChristianAcademy.org.




